
MUSHROOM SOUP
chunky mushroom . soul warming soup . garlic bread

BACON & CORN CHOWDER
chicken bacon . mother nature goodness . garlic bread

CHICK & AVO
ciabatta . poached chook’s breast . bacon . avocado .
cheese . lettuce . tomato . mayo

PHIL & REUBEN
ciabatta . roast beef carpaccio . caramelised onion . 
cheese . wholegrain mustard mayo . rocket leaf  

CHEEZY TOM
ciabatta . grilled cheese . mozzarella . american cheese .
camembert . tomato . chilli onion jam 

UNCLE FOO
soft shell crab burger . fried egg . chilli crab sauce . 
coriander . coleslaw . lettuce . mixed fries

HANNIBAL
the beef cheese burger . chicken bacon . gherkins . cheese . 
mustard . caramelised onion . mayo . mixed fries

JESSE JAMES
crispy chicken burger . mash avocado . sesame mayo . 
cheese . cucumber . charred cabbage . mixed fries

TOMYUM CRUSTACEAN  
spaghetti . mussel . tiger prawns . hotate scallops . ebiko .
shimeiji . coriander . cherry tomato . coconut cream

TRUFFIE DUCKIE
spaghetti . smoked duck lardon . truffle miso cream .
button mushroom . shiitake . crisp parsley & enoki 

KRAPAO AGLIO OLIO
spaghetti . holy basil & minced chicken . french bean . 
garlic & chilli flakes . garlic chips . crisp fried egg

BRUNCH CRAVING
37

35

33

39

38

36

USUAL SUSPECTSMORNING FEED
PRESERVES . TOAST
(VEGEMITE / JAM / MARMALADE . BUTTER)
Sourdough Toast                                
Multigrain Toast                                   
Croissant                                              
EXTRA Toast

EGGS . TOAST
Poached Eggs                                       
Fried Eggs                                               
Soft Boiled Eggs
Scrambled Eggs
EXTRA Egg

45THE VIKING
eggs & toast . roasted tomato . garlic mushroom .
bacon . sausage . braised beef brisket . buttery mash 

BREKKIE BOARD
bircher muesli & chia . fresh fruits . granola . mini hotcake .
smoked salmon . avo salsa . soft boiled eggs & soldiers 

TERRY BENEDICT
poached eggs . toast . brown butter hollandaise . 
black pepper braised beef brisket . spinach . crisp onion 

LEPRECHAUN
sweet corn fritters . poached eggs . tzatziki . parmesan . 
avocado tomato salsa . mixed herb salad

CROQUE MADAME
cheese béchamel toast . fried egg . tomato . dijon .
chicken bacon . gherkin . avocado tomato salsa

BONNIE & CLYDE
crisp skin salmon . rösti . poached eggs . bagna cauda .
asparagus . avocado crème . ebiko . crisp parsley 

THE LEGENDARY
shakshuka eggs . smoked duck . pulled duck confit . 
duck chicharrón . crisp chickpea . feta . garlic toast 

THE FRENCH AFFAIR
brioche french toast . cinnamon baked apple . 
almond crumble . strawberry compote . vanilla ice cream

SOUL WARMER

HOT  COFFEE ICED  COFFEE

NON  COFFEETEA

JUICE

ESPRESSO
LONG BLACK
MAGIC
PICCOLO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
CAFFÈ LATTE
MOCHA

11
13
14
14
14
14
14
16

ESPRESSO ON THE ROCKS
ICED LONG BLACK
ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHA
AFFOGATO
AUSSIE ICED COFFEE
PEANUT BUTTER MOCHA
ORANGE AMERICANO

12
14
15
17
16
19
19
19

CHANGE TO OAT MILK
EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT
EXTRA VANILLA ICE CREAM

3
4
5

EARL GREY TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
LEMON GINGER MINT
CHAMOMILE DREAM

12
12
12
12

HOT MATCHA LATTE
ICED MATCHA LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
ICED CHOCOLATE

15
16
16
17

GOLDEN SIP : THE OG Orange Juice  
RED VITALITY : Apple , Beetroot , Carrot , Ginger
TROPICAL BLISS : Coconut , Watermelon , Longan
GOLDEN GLOW : Carrot , Orange , Pineapple , Mint
DETOX : Cucumber , Apple , Celery , Lemon

17
18
18
18
18

QUENCHERS
LEMMY LIME LEMONADE
citrus syrup . green lime . lemon . kaffir leaf . mint . soda

ONG LAI - ONG LAI
cold brew green tea . pineapple jam . lemon aiyu jelly

HAWAIIAN HULA HULA
cold brew earl grey . apple . citrus . passionfruit . pineapple

19

19

19

39

39

33

35

40

37

32

24

25

26

30

23

10
10
13
4

14
14
14
15
4

SIDE KICK
Chicken Sausage
Chicken Bacon
Garlic Mushroom
½ Avocado
Roasted Tomato
Brown Butter Hollandaise 
Smoked Salmon

SHARE IT
Parmesan Truffle Fries
French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries  

14
14
12
9
8
5
19

23
17
20

[ 9AM - 4PM ] [ 9AM - 4PM ]

[ 9AM - 4PM ]

[ ALL DAY ]



PRAWN KATSU SANDO
brioche bread . mayo . dijon . ebiko . spring onion

WILD MUSHROOM CROQUETTES
mozzarella . parmigiano reggiano . truffle mayo 

CHILLI OIL CHICKEN & PRAWN DUMPLING
peanut & sesame sauce . soy vinaigrette . coriander

SEAFOOD  & CHIVES PANCAKE
prawns . clams . squid . surimi . egg . onion . green chilli 

SWEET CORN RIB 
highland corn . garlic sesame dip . parsley . lime

STOLEN BITES
39

25

35

38

25

BREAKFAST THIEVES
AFTER DARK

UNCLE FOO
soft shell crab burger . fried egg . chilli crab sauce . 
coriander . coleslaw . lettuce . mixed fries

HANNIBAL
the beef cheese burger . chicken bacon . gherkins . cheese . 
mustard . caramelized onion . mayo . mixed fries

JESSE JAMES
crispy chicken burger . mash avocado . sesame mayo . 
cheese . cucumber . charred cabbage . mixed fries

TOMYUM CRUSTACEAN  
spaghetti . mussel . tiger prawns . hotate scallops . ebiko .
shimeiji . coriander . cherry tomato . coconut cream

TRUFFIE DUCKIE
spaghetti . smoked duck lardon . truffle miso cream .
button mushroom . shiitake . crisp parsley & enoki 

KRAPAO AGLIO OLIO
spaghetti . holy basil & minced chicken . french bean . 
garlic & chilli flakes . garlic chips . crisp fried egg

37

35

33

39

38

36

[ EVERY DAY   |   5:00 PM  -  9:30 PM ]

PRISON BREAK

GYUTANDON
stone pot rice . ox tongue . sweet onion . bird’s eye chilli .
sesame . onsen egg . garlic chips . spring onion

SALMON RENDANG DON
stone pot rice . salmon chunks . salmon roe & chicharrón .
shiso leaf . spring onion . seaweed flakes . sesame

SPRING CHICKEN
oven roasted 1/2 spring chicken . grain mustard jus .
charred seasonal vegetables . rosemary salt
 
FISH & CHIPS 
super crisp perch fillet . potato chips . tartar sauce .
mushy peas . lemon . cabbage seaweed sesame salad 

STEAK & MASH
300 gm NY strip . pepper & garlic anchovy sauce .
creamy potato purée . charred baby greens . mustard

48

49

42

44

85

EVENING HEIST

JUICE
GOLDEN SIP : THE OG Orange Juice  
RED VITALITY : Apple , Beetroot , Carrot , Ginger
TROPICAL BLISS : Coconut , Watermelon , Longan
GOLDEN GLOW : Carrot , Orange , Pineapple , Mint
DETOX : Cucumber , Apple , Celery , Lemon

17
18
18
18
18

QUENCHERS
LEMMY LIME LEMONADE
citrus syrup . green lime . lemon . kaffir leaf . mint . soda

ONG LAI - ONG LAI
cold brew green tea . pineapple jam . lemon aiyu jelly

HAWAIIAN HULA HULA
cold brew earl grey . apple . citrus . passionfruit . pineapple

19

19

19

HOT COFFEE ICED COFFEE

NON COFFEETEA

ESPRESSO
LONG BLACK
MAGIC
PICCOLO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
CAFFÈ LATTE
MOCHA

11
13
14
14
14
14
14
16

ESPRESSO ON THE ROCKS
ICED LONG BLACK
ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHA
AFFOGATO
AUSSIE ICED COFFEE
PEANUT BUTTER MOCHA
ORANGE AMERICANO

12
14
15
17
16
19
19
19

EARL GREY TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
LEMON GINGER MINT
CHAMOMILE DREAM

12
12
12
12

HOT MATCHA LATTE
ICED MATCHA LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
ICED CHOCOLATE

15
16
16
17

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA
ALL PRICES & CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE

CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

CHANGE TO OAT MILK
EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT
EXTRA VANILLA ICE CREAM

3
4
5


